ISSN 1880-2818

B % by oF 98 Fr 38 48 & 1525

MEEBHLEZON

OB K B B M OAT B ZE P
20064 11H






RIMS Kbkyiaroku 1525

Mathematical Logic and its Applications

November, 2006
Research Institute for Mathematical Sciences

Kyoto University, Kyoto, Japan






BEEGR L TN
Mathematical Logic and its Applications

RIMS B S@mEE

20064%5H31H~6H28H
MRAKE HHF BHE (Toshiyasu Arai)

- A Generalization of Morley’s Omitting Types Theorem

HAEKX - BEHRRZ BEH# B3 A (Akito Tsuboi)
. ETNERDOT UH LTS T ~DISH
BB - B #HE Z&—Bf(Koichiro Ikeda)
. Hrushovski, Wilkie # L T Zilber
BREWRRL ETONA
RERAT, ERYRT, BT L T LBROZT
REX - H W+ B B(Masanori Itai)
. EFRREOLEIBEIZONT
AKX - HHAF M¥E FPX(Toshimichi Usuba)
. COMPLETIONS OF GBL-ALGEBRAS AND ACYCLIC MODAL ALGEBRAS:
NEGATIVE RESULTS
LpESEHE K - WEB ¥ Tadeusz Litak
. BTFRERLEFHEORRBE
FAEX - @ /M2 IEE (Masanao Ozawa)
. BEREORE

EMRBET / RABFRKEBREKR  BH  —HE(Kazushige Terui)

15

35

51

62

94






